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LK 4
Reichert

LK 4

Ahlert
Moser
Jastrembski
Domke
Ulrich
Worm
Schmidt
Kolatke

LK 4
Menke

Landenberger

Opitz
Schmidt

Gerstberger

Koster
Konstanti
Hartmann
Oberthr
Sommer

Pantschenko

Nguyen

. Salewski

Liouka

LK 4

Richter
Bilstein
Kolatke

LK 4
Wirger
Bilstein
Goeke
Yavuz

LK 3
Hillecke

LK 3
Gralka

WK 1
Josephine

WK 2
Lisa
Evelyne
Jenna
Janelle
Janne
Sophia
Lenja
Lene

WK 3
Helene
Lillian
Finja
Joni

Lara
Sara
Spiridoula
Emila
Lara
Jana
Veronika
Thao Mi
Emily
Despina

WK 4
Lilly
Pauline
Pia

WK 5
Lea
Merle
Hannah
Ikra

WK 7
Lisa

WK 8
Mia

SV Menden

SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen

SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen
TuS Lendringsen
SV Menden

TuS Lendringsen

SV Menden

SV Menden

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Gesamt
7,70 990 9,45 9,95 37,00
8,30 11,70 10,60 11,45 42,05
8,40 10,80 10,95 11,65 41,80
7,90 11,00 10,70 11,65 41,25
7,40 11,00 10,45 11,35 40,20
7,30 11,70 9,90 10,80 39,70
7,70 9,00 11,20 11,55 39,45
7,30 10,50 10,70 9,60 38,10
6,50 7,40 995 8,70 32,55

11,90 11,70 11,50 12,55 47,65
12,10 11,00 11,95 11,15 46,20
12,20 12,00 10,25 11,15 45,60
11,60 11,50 10,10 11,70 44,90
11,50 11,50 8,90 12,55 44,45
11,50 11,50 9,85 11,50 44,35
8,40 11,60 10,50 11,60 42,10
7,80 11,60 9,35 11,55 40,30
8,00 10,60 11,00 10,60 40,20
7,80 10,80 9,50 12,10 40,20
7,40 11,10 9,10 10,05 37,65
7,50 8,00 10,95 10,20 36,65
5,00 7,90 10,70 11,95 35,55
5,50 7,60 8,50 11,70 33,30
12,20 11,60 11,15 11,60 46,55
8,10 10,60 10,70 11,70 41,10
7,80 11,70 8,70 11,30 39,50
11,70 11,90 11,00 11,60 46,20
12,40 10,80 10,85 11,20 45,25
8,20 12,10 9,20 11,60 41,10
7,70 9,10 7,30 11,20 35,30
0,00 9,40 9,95 11,30 30,65
11,10 8,90 10,60 12,60 43,20
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LK 3
Okulla
Gramse
Richter
Goeke

P-Ubungen
Memeti
Stratz

Zibis
Pekoch
Tremblau

Pekoch
Klix

Blankenagel
Dirksmeier

WK 9
Lilly

Maria
Luisa
Marie

Adelia
Vivienne
Diana
Emma
Viktoria

Sophie
Maike

Sarah
Reena

SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden

SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden
SV Menden

SV Menden
SV Menden

SV Menden
SV Menden

12,50
11,90
11,50

10,30
10,60
9,20
8,30
8,80

10,80
11,70

13,70
11,50

10,75
11,90
11,20

9,20
9,50
9,60
9,80
9,00

11,00
10,40

12,40
10,20

12,50
10,10
9,90

10,10
9,80
9,10
9,50
9,30

10,50
10,00

12,90
10,40

12,60
12,15
10,55

9,80
8,90
9,60
9,70
9,40

11,60
10,40

13,60
9,80

48,35
46,05
43,15

39,40
38,80
37,50
37,30
36,50

43,90
42,50

52,60
41,90



